18. Halloweenlauf 2024

Beckingen-Oppen, Liickner-Arena, 31.10.2024

Startnummer

310
368
345
238
49
150
410
618
314
156
212
616
306
447
323
462
367
60
411
370
414
17
130
319
552
176
432
311
250
385
175
551
72
633
74
62
1

N

68
178

Ergebnisliste

Wichtellauf mit Begleitung

Name

Leon Schroder
Lionel Wagner
Eric Annen

Emil Zehren
Julius Leinen
Levin Meyer
Samuel Schmitt
Bock Olivia
Niklas Gruhn
Aurora Andresen
Oskar Wilhelm
Crummenauer Lando
Bruno Jakobs
Lena Nilles

Anni Scheid
Lotta Roth
Charlotte Lillig
Ida Lauck

Eva Sophie Meyer
Thielen Jan
Julius Becker
Josephine Graf
Jakob Diwo
Joshua Selzer
Janosch Jakobs
Lena Mergen
Lya Fuchs

Marie Adam
Jona Vogt
Mathilda Huwer
Lucilien Hoffmann
Lorena Muller
Malie Verron
Jakobs Hugo
Levi Jaworek
Felix HaBdenteufel
Frieda Speicher
Kalle Buchheit
Nicolas Wagner
Emilian Schafer

Verein

1.FC Reimsbach

KuS MB

0.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
0.V.

SG Wadrill-Sitzerath
TV Losheim

0.V.

Ohne Verein

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Losheim

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
SSV Oppen

0.V.

TVL

0.V.

FTV Dorsdorf

0.V.

0.V.

0.V.

0.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
0.V.

0.V.

0.V.

0.V.

0.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Germania Dillingen Saar
Trisport SARREGUEMINES
0.V.

0.V.

0.V.

TG Reimsbach
Feuerwehr Diefflen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TG Reimsbach

TC Honzrath

0.V.



18. Halloweenlauf 2024
Beckingen-Oppen, Liickner-Arena, 31.10.2024

309 Selzer Eddy
252 Jule Theis
136 Fabian Steuer
63 Suki Selzer
47 Cara Schleich
65 Lino Grun
10 Keanu Agnello
6 Matteo Gaszka
3 Fiete Speicher
630 IdaBlum
336 Henry Silvanus
308 Kiro Keller

SSV Oppen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
0.V.

TG Reimsbach

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
0.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen



